

P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin-781366

Office E-mail ID: gore-warcollege/@gmail.com

www.goresvarcollege.m Ph. (+91) 3621-282221

From :-

MR. UMESH BARO, M.A. (Triple), B.Ed. Hindi Prabin, Bodo (Cert & Dip.) Principal I/C & Secretary, Goreswar College

P.O.- Goreswar, Dist - Baksa (BTAD) Assam. Pin- 781366

Date .26/10/2012

Memo:

Ref:-

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all the students that the Kokrajhar Govt. College is going to organise 40th Ishan Muchahary Memorial Literary Competition held at Kokrajhar Govt. College from 28th to 30th October, 2022. So, interested students are hereby asked to submit their names along with enrolment numbers to the General Secretary, GCSU.

PRINCIPAL College

Principal I/C Goreswar College

GORESWAR NAAC ACCREDITED "8"

P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin- 781366 Office E-mail ID. goreswarcollege@gmail.com

www.goreswarcollege.in Ph. (+91) 3621-282221

From :-

MR. UMESH BARO, M A (Triple), B Ed, Hindi Prabin, Bodo (Cert & Dip.) Principal I/C & Secretary, Goreswar College

P.O.-Goreswar, Dist - Baksa (BTAD) Assam. Pin-781366

Date 19/12/2012

Memo:

Ref:-

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all the students that the Bodoland University is going to organise Youth Festival from 27th to 30th Dec, 2022. So, interested students are hereby asked to submit their names along with enrolment numbers to the General Secretary, GCSU.

Principal I/C Goreswar College

GORESWAR NAAC ACCREDITED "B"

P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin-781366

Office E-mail ID: goreswarcollege@gmail.com

www.goreswarcollege.in Ph. (+91) 3621-282221

From :-

MR. UMESH BARO, M A (Triple), B Ed, Hindi Prabin, Bodo (Cert & Dip.)

Principal I/C & Secretary, Goreswar College

P.O.-Goreswar, Dist.-Baksa (BTAD) Assam Pin-781366

Memo:

Date . 27 11/2012

Ref :-

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all the students that the USTM Meghalaya is going to organise 36th Inter University Northeast Zone Youth Festival from 4th to 8th January, 2023. So, interested students are hereby asked to submit their names along with enrolment numbers to the General Secretary, GCSU.

Attested

PRINCIPAL
Goreswar College

Principal I/C Goreswar College



P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin-781366 Office E-mail ID: goreswarcollege@mail.com

www.gorcswarcollege.in Ph. (+91) 3621-282221

From :-

MR. UMESH BARO, M.A (Triple), B.Ed, Hindi Prabin, Bodo (Cert & Dip.)

Principal I/C & Secretary, Goreswar College

P.O. - Goreswar, Dist - Baksa (BTAD) Assam. Pin-781366

Memo:

Date .25/.02/.2013

Ref :-

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all the students that the BTR Government is going to organise Bodoland Knowledge Festival held at Bodoland University from 27 Feb to 2nd March 2023. So, interested students are hereby asked to submit their names along with enrolment numbers to the General Secretary, GCSU.

Attested

PRINCIPAL Goreswar College

Principal I/C Goreswar College

Principal i/c



P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin-781366 Office E-mail ID: goreswareoffege/@gmail.com

www.goreswarcollege.in Ph. (+91) 3621-282221

From :-

MR. UMESH BARO, M A (Triple), B Ed, Hindi Prabin, Bodo (Cert & Dip.)

Principal I/C & Secretary, Goreswar College

PO - Goreswar, Dist - Baksa (BTAD) Assam. Pin-781366

Date 20/12/2021

Memo:

Ref:-

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all the students that Goreswar College Students' Union is going to organise College Week from 29-12-2021 to 05-01-2022. So, all the students are hereby asked to participate in the said event.

Attested

PRINCIPAL Goreswar College Principal I/C Goreswar College



P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin-781366 Office E-mail ID: goreswarcollege@gmail.com

www.goreswarcollege.in Ph. (+91) 3621-282221

From :-

MR. UMESH BARO, M A (Triple), B Ed, Hindi Prabin, Bedo (Cert & Dip.) Principal I/C & Secretary, Goreswar College

P.O.-Goreswar, Dist.-Baksa (BTAD) Assam Pin-781366

Memo:

Date .20.1.12.1.201

Ref:-

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all the students that the Baksa District Authority is going to organise Xojaag Voter Football Competition on 03-01-2022. So, interested students are hereby asked to submit their names along with enrolment numbers to the General Secretary, GCSU.

Attested

PRINCIPAL Goreswar College

Principal I/C Goreswar College



P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin-781366 Office E-mail ID: goreswarcollege@gmail.com

www.goreswarcollege.in Ph. (+91) 3621-282221

MR. UMESH BARO, M A (Triple), B Ed, Hindi Prabin, Bodo (Cert & Dip.) Principal I/C & Secretary, Goreswar College P.O.-Goreswar, Dist.-Baksa (BTAD) Assam. Pin-781366

Memo:

Ref:-

From :-

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all the students that Goreswar College Students' Union is going to organise College Week from 08-02-2020 to 14-02-2020. So, all the students are hereby asked to participate in the said event.

PRINCIPAL Goreswar College

Principal I/C Goreswar College

GORESWAR



P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin- 781366

Office E-mail ID: goreswarcollege@gmail.com www.goreswarcollege.in Ph. (+91) 3621-282221

From :-

MR. UMESH BARO, M.A. (Triple), B.Ed. Hindi Prabin, Bodo (Cert & Dip.)
Principal I/C & Secretary, Goreswar College

P.O.-Goreswar, Dist - Baksa (BTAD) Assam Pin-781366

Date .. 26/01/2019

Memo:

Ref:-

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all the students that Goreswar College Students' Union is going to organise College Week from 02-02-2019 to 07-02-2019. So, all the students are hereby asked to participate in the said event.

Attested

PRINCIPAL College

Principal I/C
Goreswar College

GORESWAR



P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin- 781366

Office E-mail ID: goreswarcollege@gmail.com

www.goreswarcollege.ac.in

Ph. 94351 46112

From :-

DR. PRAMOD MEDHI, M.Sc., Ph.d., FEHT Principal & Secretary, Goreswar College P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTR) Assam. Pin- 781366.

Memo:

Date 10/11/2023

Ref:-

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all the students that Goreswar College Students' Union is going to organise College Week from 20-11-2023 to 25-11-2023. So, all the students are hereby asked to participate in the said event.

Principal Goreswar College

PRINCIPAL Goreswar College



P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin-781366

Office E-mail ID: goreswarcollege@gmail.com

www.goreswarcollege.ac.in

From :-

Ph. 94351 46112

DR. PRAMOD MEDHI, M.Sc., Ph.d., FEHT Principal & Secretary, Goreswar College P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTR) Assam. Pin-781366.

Memo:

Date 29/10/2013

Ref:-

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all the students that the Rangia College is going to organise *Inter College Debate Competition* on the 1st November 2023. So, interested students are hereby asked to submit their names along with enrolment numbers to the General Secretary and Debate and Symposium Secretary, GCSU. Only selected students will be allowed to participate in the event.

Principal Goreswar College

PRINCIPAL Goreswar College

GORESWAR COLLEGE

P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin- 781366

Office E-mail ID: goreswarcollege@gmail.com www.goreswarcollege.ac.in Ph. 94351 46112

From :-

DR. PRAMOD MEDHI, M.Sc., Ph.d., FEHT Principal & Secretary, Goreswar College P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTR) Assam. Pin-781366.

Memo:

Date 29/10/2023

Ref:-

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all the students that the Bodoland University is going to organise First Inter College Football Tournament of Bodoland University, held at Gyanpeeth Degree College, Nikashi from 1st to 4th November 2023. So, interested students are hereby asked to submit their names along with enrolment numbers to the General Secretary and Major Game Secretary, GCSU. Only selected students will be allowed to participate in the event.

Principal Goreswar College

PRINCIPAL Goreswar College